7/15/2015

PROVIDED BY THE MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, GAMBLING CONTROL DIVISION
NUMBER OF ACTIVE MACHINES CURRENTLY OWNED BY ROUTE OPERATORS
FISCAL YEAR 2016

ACTIVE MACHINES
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27
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83
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73

14

48

894

218

38

5918116-006-MDR
4111314-003-MDR
4036284-004-MDR
4046058-004-MDR
4192612-004-MDR
4028378-004-MDR
6468638-002-MDR
4033768-006-MDR
6472574-002-MDR
4079239-004-MDR
4033561-004-MDR
4030293-004-MDR
4035226-004-MDR
5177477-002-MDR
4023837-013-MDR
4037500-004-MDR
4011886-004-MDR
4059291-004-MDR
4001866-013-MDR
5299064-002-MDR
4043473-004-MDR
4027536-006-MDR
4032459-004-MDR
5330956-005-MDR

5107543-002-MDR
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OWNER NAME
3 HIGH INC.

ACE POKER CO.

AM VENDING

AMERICAN MUSIC COMPANY
AMUSEMENT SERVICES LLC
BAKER AMUSEMENT

BANCARD SERVICES OF BILLINGS, LLC
BEASLEY AMUSEMENT

BIG SKY AMUSEMENT GAMES
BIG SKY MUSIC & VENDING
BROADWATER GAMING, INC.
C LOHMAN GAMES INC
CENTURY GAMING TECHNOLOGIES
CHARLES MAROTTEK

CNJ DISTRIBUTING

COLLINS GAMES OF MONTANA
DAVE FIELD CO.

DOUBLE E ENTERPRISES
DUCK INN INC

FISHTAIL CREEK VENDING
FLEETWOOD GAMING INC
GRANITE AMUSEMENT
HAYLOFT EQUIPMENT

JAKOTA INC.

JEDEDIAH'S AT THE AIRPORT



ACTIVE MACHINES
3

40

57

6

160

42

20

283

21

184

45

243

479

1794

53

39

23

63

95

970

207

20

OWNER ACCOUNT ID

4197848-003-MDR

5123462-002-MDR

4036904-004-MDR

4029211-004-MDR

5116487-002-MDR

4051798-004-MDR

4107312-003-MDR

4033601-004-MDR

4027883-006-MDR

5938662-002-MDR

4192899-004-MDR

5896728-002-MDR

4047941-004-MDR

5098473-005-MDR

5279632-002-MDR

4109360-003-MDR

4145296-003-MDR

4060028-003-MDR

5274799-002-MDR

4055822-004-MDR

4023793-004-MDR

5087614-002-MDR
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OWNER NAME
L & L LEASING

LUCKY COIN

M.R.O., INC.

MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC
MEARS MUSIC

MONTANA GAMING MACHINES
NORTHWEST NUGGET, INC.
PARADISE AMUSEMENT CO., INC.
PJS ENTERPRISES INC

PLATINUM GAMING

PREMIER GAMING

PROGRESSIVE GAMING CONCEPTS

ROCKY MOUNTAIN GAMING

ROCKY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES & RMI

RONALD LUND
STEBAROLA VENDING
SUMFUN, LTD.
SUNRISE VENDING
TROHN VENDING LLC
U1l GAMING

WESTERN GAMING INC.

WM DEAN CLINKENBEARD
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